OISC GOLF
METRIX

Enne vihma

ol | | 1| 2 [3]4/s/6|7]8]9 ]+ [Sum] |
Par 3 3 3/3 3 27

31333

1 | Keijo Alatalo 07/07/19 11:15 2/3/4/3/3 2 2 3 -3 |24
07/07/19 11:53 2 2 3/3/3/3/3/2 4 -2 25
07/07/19 12:14 2 2 2/ 3312233 5|22 /-10/71

Enne vihma ¢ 06.12.2025 23:14 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/999973
https://discgolfmetrix.com/999973

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1
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3

2
2
3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

I N O R DO NN N OO TR
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27
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3.3 3 2.7
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Enne vihma ¢ 06.12.2025 23:14 (2)

2.3

3.3
9

23.7

-3.3

12 44%
13 48%
2 7%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/999973

